
DEPARTMENT OTHER SITES & INFORMATION
CITY OF VISTA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Building: (760) 639-6105
Development Services: (760) 639-6108

http://www.cityofvista.com/ Planning: (760) 639-6100

PUBLIC WORKS
ADDRESS: Kuna Muthusamy, Director
200 Civic Center Drive (760) 639-6177
Vista, California 92084 After Hour Emergency: (760) 825-3135

Phone: (760) 726-1340 ENGINEERING
(760) 639-6111

Office Hours:
Mon-Thurs 7:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m. Greg Mayer
Open alternate Fridays 7:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. City Engineer

gmayer@cityofvista.com
(760) 643-5408

FINANCE & BUDGET REPORTS
(760) 643-5366

Current Road & Infrastructure Improvement Projects

Public Meetings, Bids & Contracts

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.

The AGC Construction Industry Center
6212 Ferris Square

San Diego, CA  92121
Phone: (858) 558-7444

Fax: (858) 558-8444
The information contained in this form is for the sole

and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006

3/5/2019

GENERAL INFORMATION

CITY COUNCILMEMBERS:

Corinna Contreras
ccontreras@cityofvista.com

DEPUTY MAYOR:
John B. Franklin

jfranklin@cityofvista.org
(760) 689-2220

MAYOR:
Judy Ritter

jritter@ci.vista.ca.us
(760) 639-6130

arigby@ci.vista.ca.us
(760) 643-5213

CITY MANAGER:  (No photo)
Patrick Johnson
(760) 643-5200

(760) 639-6130

Joe Green
jgreen@cityofvista.com

(760) 639-6130

Amanda Young Rigby
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